
Union County, NC

Legislation Text

Union County Government
Center

500 North Main Street
Monroe, North Carolina
www.unioncountync.gov

TITLE:..title

Amendment - CDBG Subrecipient Agreement

INFORMATION CONTACT:

Clayton Voignier, Director, Strategy & Innovation, 704-283-3687

ACTION REQUESTED:

Authorize the County Manager to negotiate and execute an agreement substantially consistent with

this agenda item.

BACKGROUND:

At their Regular Meeting on August 3, 2020, the Board of Commissioners approved the award of a

CDBG allocation to the City of Monroe for the construction of a sidewalk along Concord Avenue

through a subrecipient agreement in the amount $520,000.  An amendment to the agreement for an

additional $350,000 is necessary to finish the project. The additional funds are available in the

County’s annual CDBG allocation.

FINANCIAL IMPACT:

The total contract amount is $870,000, which is reimbursable through the CBDG grant.

File #: 21-502, Version: 1

Union County, NC Printed on 2/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

